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HSS Gun Barrel
2 iR 4R GB4E 58

Threaded
Shank

A5

GB00625-21250-08750B
GB00635-21250-08750B
GB00670-21250-08750B
GB00700-21250-08750B
GB00730-21250-08750B
GB00760-21250-08750B
GB00781-21250-08750B
GB00785-21250-08750B
GB00810-21250-08750B
GB00820-21250-08750B
GB00860-21250-08750B
GB00890-21250-08750B
GB00935-21250-08750B
GB00938-21250-08750B
GB00960-21250-08750B
GB00980-21250-08750B
GB00995-21250-08750B
GB01015-21250-08750B
GB01040-21250-08750B
GB01065-21250-08750B
GB01094-21250-08750B
GBO01100-21250-08750B
GBO01110-21250-08750B
GBO01130-21250-08750B
GBO1160-21250-08750B
GB01200-21250-08750B
GB01250-21250-08750B
GB01285-21250-11250B

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250

BUE=:

0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
1.1250

R A

23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
240
24°

24°

THD

inch

BERCAU

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28



HSS Gun Barrel
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Order Code

GB01360-21250-11250B
GB01405-21250-11250B
GB01406-21250-11250B
GB01406-21250-11250B
GB01470-21250-11250B
GB01495-21250-11250B
GB01520-21250-11250B
GB01540-21250-11250B
GB01562-21250-11250B
GB01570-21250-11250B
GB01590-21250-11250B
GB01610-21250-11250B
GB01660-21250-11250B
GB01695-21250-11250B
GB01719-21250-11250B
GB01730-21250-11250B
GB01770-21250-11250B
GB01800-21250-11250B
GB01820-21250-11250B
GB01850-21250-11250B
GB01875-21250-11250B
GB01890-21250-11250B
GB01910-21250-11250B
GB01935-21250-11250B
GB01960-21250-11250B
GB01990-21250-11250B
GB02010-21250-11250B
GB02031-21250-11250B
GB02040-21250-11250B
GB02055-21250-11250B
GB02090-21250-11250B
GB02130-21250-11250B
GB02188-21250-11250B
GB02210-21250-11250B
GB02280-21250-11250B
GB02340-21250-11250B
GB02344-21250-11250B
GB02380-21250-11250B
GB02420-21250-11250B
GB02460-21250-11250B
GB02500-21250-11250B

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500

R

2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
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.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250

25°

25°

25°

25°
25

25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28

inch




HSS Gun Barrel
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GB-NAS965D

Threaded
Shank

AU IR A
GB00625-21250-08750D  0.0625 2.1250 0.8750 26°

GB00635-21250-08750D  0.0635 2.1250 0.8750 26°
GB00670-21250-08750D  0.0670 2.1250 0.8750 26°
GB00700-21250-08750D  0.0700 2.1250 0.8750 26°
GB00730-21250-08750D  0.0730 2.1250 0.8750 26°
GB00760-21250-08750D  0.0760 2.1250 0.8750 26°
GB00781-21250-08750D  0.0781 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00785-21250-08750D  0.0785 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00810-21250-08750D  0.0810 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00820-21250-08750D  0.0820 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00860-21250-08750D  0.0860 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00890-21250-08750D  0.0890 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00935-21250-08750D  0.0935 2.1250 0.8750 27°
GB00938-21250-08750D  0.0938 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB00960-21250-08750D  0.0960 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB00980-21250-08750D  0.0980 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB00995-21250-08750D  0.0995 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01015-21250-08750D 0.1015 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01040-21250-08750D  0.1040 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01065-21250-08750D  0.1065 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01094-21250-08750D 0.1094 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01100-21250-08750D  0.1100 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01110-21250-08750D 0.1110 2.1250 0.8750 28°
GB01130-21250-08750D 0.1130 2.1250 0.8750 29°
GBO1160-21250-08750D 0.1160 2.1250 0.8750 29°
GB01200-21250-08750D  0.1200 2.1250 0.8750 29°
GB01250-21250-08750D  0.1250 2.1250 0.8750 29°
GB01285-21250-11250D 0.1285 2.1250 1.1250 29°

THD

inch

BERCAU

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
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Order Code

inch

GB01360-21250-11250D
GB01405-21250-11250D
GB01406-21250-11250D
GB01406-21250-11250D
GB01470-21250-11250D
GB01495-21250-11250D
GB01520-21250-11250D
GB01540-21250-11250D
GB01562-21250-11250D
GB01570-21250-11250D
GB01590-21250-11250D
GB01610-21250-11250D
GB01660-21250-11250D
GB01695-21250-11250D
GB01719-21250-11250D
GB01730-21250-11250D
GB01770-21250-11250D
GB01800-21250-11250D
GB01820-21250-11250D
GB01850-21250-11250D
GB01875-21250-11250D
GB01890-21250-11250D
GB01910-21250-11250D
GB01935-21250-11250D
GB01960-21250-11250D
GB01990-21250-11250D
GB02010-21250-11250D
GB02031-21250-11250D
GB02040-21250-11250D
GB02055-21250-11250D
GB02090-21250-11250D
GB02130-21250-11250D
GB02188-21250-11250D
GB02210-21250-11250D
GB02280-21250-11250D
GB02340-21250-11250D
GB02344-21250-11250D
GB02380-21250-11250D
GB02500-21250-11250D
GB02570-21250-11250D

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2500
0.2570

R

2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
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.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250

IR EEA
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°

30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
300
30°
300
30°
300
30°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°

SZRUH

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28




HSS Gun Barrel
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GB-NAS907A

3 Surface
Round shank

AU TR R A

GB00625-18750-08750A  0.0625 1.8750 0.8750 23°
GB00635-18750-08750A  0.0635 1.8750 0.8750 23°
GB00670-20000-10000A  0.0670 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00700-20000-10000A  0.0700 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00730-20000-10000A  0.0730 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00760-20000-10000A  0.0760 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00781-20000-10000A  0.0781 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00785-20000-10000A  0.0785 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00810-21250-11250A  0.0810 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00820-21250-11250A  0.0820 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00860-21250-11250A  0.0860 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00890-22500-12500A  0.0890 2.2500 1.2500 23°
GB00935-22500-12500A  0.0935 2.2500 1.2500 23°
GB00938-22500-12500A  0.0938 2.2500 1.2500 24°
GB00960-23750-13750A  0.0960 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB00980-23750-13750A  0.0980 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB00995-23750-13750A  0.0995 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB01015-25000-14375A  0.1015 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01040-25000-14375A  0.1040 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01065-25000-14375A  0.1065 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01094-26250-15000A  0.1094 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO0O1100-26250-15000A  0.1100 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01110-26250-15000A 0.1110 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01130-26250-15000A 0.1130 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01160-27500-16250A  0.1160 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01200-27500-16250A  0.1200 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01250-27500-16250A  0.1250 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01285-27500-16250A  0.1285 2.7500 1.6250 24°




HSS Gun Barrel
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Order Code

inch

GB01360-28750-17500A
GB01405-28750-17500A
GB01406-28750-17500A
GB01406-30000-18750A
GB01470-30000-18750A
GB01495-30000-18750A
GB01520-31250-20000A
GB01540-31250-20000A
GB01562-31250-20000A
GB01570-31250-20000A
GB01590-32500-21250A
GB01610-32500-21250A
GB01660-32500-21250A
GB01695-32500-21250A
GB01719-32500-21250A
GBO01730-33750-21875A
GBO01770-33750-21875A
GB01800-33750-21875A
GB01820-33750-21875A
GB01850-35000-23125A
GB01875-35000-23125A
GB01890-35000-23125A
GB01910-35000-23125A
GB01935-36250-24375A
GB01960-36250-24375A
GB01990-36250-24375A
GB02010-36250-24375A
GB02031-36250-24375A
GB02040-37500-25000A
GB02055-37500-25000A
GB02090-37500-25000A
GB02130-37500-35000A
GB02188-37500-25000A
GB02210-38750-26250A
GB02280-38750-26250A
GB02340-38750-26250A
GB02344-38750-26250A
GB02380-40000-27500A
GB02420-40000-27500A
GB02460-40000-27500A
GB02500-40000-27500A
GB02570-41250-28750A
GB02610-41250-28750A
GB02650-41250-28750A
GB02660-41250-28750A
GB02720-41250-28750A
GB02770-41250-28750A
GB02810-42500-29375A
GB02812-42500-29375A
GB02900-42500-29375A

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

R

2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.2500

Y&

1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375

RIS EEA
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25H
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°

25°
25°
25°
25°
25
25°
25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°




HSS Gun Barrel
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Order Code

T

inch

AR e

GB02950-43750-30625A
GB02969-42500-29375A
GB03020-42500-29375A
GB03125-45000-31875A
GB03160-45000-31875A
GB03230-46250-33125A
GB03281-46250-33125A
GB03320-47500-34375A
GB03390-47500-34375A
GB03438-47500-34375A
GB03480-48750-35000A
GB03580-47500-34375A
GB03594-47500-34375A
GB03680-50000-36250A
GB03750-50000-36250A
GBO03770-50000-36250A
GB03860-51250-37500A
GB03906-51250-37500A
GB03970-51250-37500A
GB04040-52500-38750A
GB04062-52500-38750A
GB04130-52500-39375A
GB04219-53750-39375A
GB04375-55000-40625A
GB04531-56250-41875A
GB04688-57500-43125A
GB04844-58750-43750A
GBO05000-60000-45000A
GB05156-66250-48125A
GB05312-66250-48125A
GB05469-66250-48125A
GB05625-66250-48125A
GB05781-66250-48125A
GB05938-71250-51875A
GB06094-71250-51875A
GB06250-71250-51875A
GB06406-71250-51875A
GB06562-71250-51874A
GBO06719-76250-56250A
GB06875-76250-56250A
GB07031-95000-56250A
GBO07188-95000-56250A
GB07344-97500-56250A
GBO07500-97500-58750A
GB07656-98750-60000A
GB07812-98750-60000A

GB07969-100000-61250A
GB08125-100000-61250A
GB08281-100000-61250A

0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

4.3750
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
4.7500
4.8750
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750
5.5000
5.6250
5.7500
5.8750
6.0000
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.6250
7.6250
9.5000
9.5000
9.7500
9.7500
9.8750
9.8750
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

3.0625
29375
29375
3.1875
3.1875
3.3125
3.3125
3.4375
3.4375
3.4375
3.5000
3.4375
3.4375
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.9375
4.0625
4.1875
4.3125
4.3750
4.5000
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.8750
6.0000
6.0000
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
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HSS Gun Barrel

= —
% i% 4GB 57
inch
Order Code J 2
j JI&

GB08438-100000-61250A 0.8438 10.0000 6.1250 30°
GB08594-100000-61250A 0.8594 10.0000 6.1250 30°
GB08750-100000-61250A 0.8750 10.0000 6.1250 30°
GB08906-100000-61250A 0.8906 10.0000 6.1250 30°
GB09062-100000-61250A 0.9062 10.0000 6.1250 30°
GB09219-107500-61250A 0.9219 10.7500 6.1250 30°
GB09375-107500-61250A 0.9375 10.7500 6.1250 30°
GB09531-110000-63750A 0.9531 11.0000 6.3750 30°
GB09688-110000-63750A 0.9688 11.0000 6.3750 30°
GB09844-110000-63750A 0.9844 11.0000 6.3750 30°

GB 10000-110000-63750A 1.0000 11.0000 6.3750 30°




HSS Gun Barrel
% ik 4R GB4K 58

GB-NASS0O7B

i

N 3 Surface
Round shank

AU TR R

GB00625-18750-08750B 0.0625 1.8750 0.8750 23°
GB00635-18750-08750B 0.0635 1.8750 0.8750 23°
GB00670-20000-10000B 0.0670 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00700-20000-10000B 0.0700 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00730-20000-10000B 0.0730 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00760-20000-10000B 0.0760 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00781-20000-10000B 0.0781 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00785-20000-10000B 0.0785 2.0000 1.0000 23°
GB00810-21250-11250B 0.0810 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00820-21250-11250B 0.0820 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00860-21250-11250B 0.0860 2.1250 1.1250 23°
GB00890-22500-12500B 0.0890 2.2500 1.2500 23°
GB00935-22500-12500B 0.0935 2.2500 1.2500 23°
GB00938-22500-12500B 0.0938 2.2500 1.2500 24°
GB00960-23750-13750B 0.0960 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB00980-23750-13750B 0.0980 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB00995-23750-13750B 0.0995 2.3750 1.3750 24°
GB01015-25000-14375B 0.1015 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01040-25000-14375B 0.1040 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01065-25000-14375B 0.1065 2.5000 1.4375 24°
GB01094-26250-15000B 0.1094 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01100-26250-15000B 0.1100 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01110-26250-15000B 0.1110 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO01130-26250-15000B 0.1130 2.6250 1.5000 24°
GBO1160-27500-16250B 0.1160 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01200-27500-16250B 0.1200 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01250-27500-16250B 0.1250 2.7500 1.6250 24°
GB01285-27500-16250B 0.1285 2.7500 1.6250 24°




HSS Gun Barrel
% iR SAGBsE 58

Order Code

inch

GB01360-28750-17500B
GB01405-28750-17500B
GB01406-28750-17500B
GB01406-30000-18750B
GB01470-30000-18750B
GB01495-30000-18750B
GB01520-31250-20000B
GB01540-31250-20000B
GB01562-31250-20000B
GB01570-31250-20000B
GB01590-32500-21250B
GB01610-32500-21250B
GB01660-32500-21250B
GB01695-32500-21250B
GBO01719-32500-21250B
GBO01730-33750-21875B
GB01770-33750-21875B
GB01800-33750-21875B
GB01820-33750-21875B
GB01850-35000-23125B
GB01875-35000-23125B
GB01890-35000-23125B
GB01910-35000-23125B
GB01935-36250-24375B
GB01960-36250-24375B
GB01990-36250-24375B
GB02010-36250-24375B
GB02031-36250-24375B
GB02040-37500-25000B
GB02055-37500-25000B
GB02090-37500-25000B
GB02130-37500-35000B
GB02188-37500-25000B
GB02210-38750-26250B
GB02280-38750-26250B
GB02340-38750-26250B
GB02344-38750-26250B
GB02380-40000-27500B
GB02420-40000-27500B
GB02460-40000-27500B
GB02500-40000-27500B
GB02570-41250-28750B
GB02610-41250-28750B
GB02650-41250-28750B
GB02660-41250-28750B
GB02720-41250-28750B
GB02770-41250-28750B
GB02810-42500-29375B
GB02812-42500-29375B
GB02900-42500-29375B

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

R

2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.2500

TR

1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2,0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375

RIS EEA
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25H
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°

25°
25°
25°
25°
25
25°
25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°




HSS Gun Barrel
5 1% 4RGB4t 57

Order Code

Ui
GB02950-43750-30625B
GB02969-42500-29375B
GB03020-42500-29375B
GB03125-45000-31875B
GB03160-45000-31875B
GB03230-46250-33125B
GB03281-46250-33125B
GB03320-47500-34375B
GB03390-47500-34375B
GB03438-47500-34375B
GB03480-48750-35000B
GB03580-47500-34375B
GB03594-47500-34375B
GB03680-50000-36250B
GB03750-50000-36250B
GB03770-50000-36250B
GB03860-51250-37500B
GB03906-51250-37500B
GB03970-51250-37500B
GB04040-52500-38750B
GB04062-52500-38750B
GB04130-52500-39375B
GB04219-53750-39375B
GB04375-55000-40625B
GB04531-56250-41875B
GB04688-57500-43125B
GB04844-58750-43750B
GBO05000-60000-45000B
GB05156-66250-48125B
GB05312-66250-48125B
GB05469-66250-48125B
GB05625-66250-48125B
GB05781-66250-48125B
GB05938-71250-51875B
GB06094-71250-51875B
GB06250-71250-51875B
GB06406-71250-51875B
GB06562-71250-51874B
GB06719-76250-56250B
GB06875-76250-56250B
GB07031-95000-56250B
GBO07188-95000-56250B
GB07344-97500-56250B
GBO07500-97500-58750B
GB07656-98750-60000B
GB07812-98750-60000B
GB07969-100000-61250B
GBO08125-100000-61250B
GB08281-100000-61250B

0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

4.3750
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
4.7500
4.8750
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750
5.5000
5.6250
5.7500
5.8750
6.0000
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.6250
7.6250
9.5000
9.5000
9.7500
9.7500
9.8750
9.8750
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

T
3.0625
29375
29375
3.1875
3.1875
3.3125
3.3125
3.4375
3.4375
3.4375
3.5000
3.4375
3.4375
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.9375
4.0625
4.1875
4.3125
4.3750
4.5000
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.8750
6.0000
6.0000
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250

inch

AR e
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HSS Gun Barrel
% iR SAGBsE 58

Order Code

GB08438-100000-61250B
GB08594-100000-61250B
GB08750-100000-61250B
GB08906-100000-61250B
GB09062-100000-61250B
GB09219-107500-61250B
GB09375-107500-61250B
GB09531-110000-63750B
GB09688-110000-63750B
GB09844-110000-63750B
GB 10000-110000-63750B

0.8438
0.8594
0.8750
0.8906
0.9062
0.9219
0.9375
0.9531
0.9688
0.9844
1.0000

10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.7500
10.7500
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000

TR

6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.3750
6.3750
6.3750
6.3750

inch




HSS Gun Barrel
% ik 4R GB4K 58

GB-NASS07C

1

3 Surface
Round shank

AU TR A
GB00625-16250-06250C  0.0625 1.6250  0.6250 23°

GB00635-16875-06875C 0.0635 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00670-16875-06875C 0.0670 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00700-16875-06875C 0.0700 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00730-16875-06875C 0.0730 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00760-16875-06875C 0.0760 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00781-16875-06875C 0.0781 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00785-16875-06875C 0.0785 1.6875 0.6875 23°
GB00810-17500-07500C 0.0810 1.7500 0.7500 23°
GB00820-17500-07500C 0.0820 1.7500 0.7500 23°
GB00860-17500-07500C 0.0860 1.7500 0.7500 23°
GB00890-17500-07500C 0.0890 1.7500 0.7500 23°
GB00935-17500-07500C 0.0935 1.7500 0.7500 23°
GB00938-17500-07500C 0.0938 1.7500 0.7500 24°
GB00960-18125-08125C 0.0960 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB00980-18125-08125C 0.0980 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB00995-18125-08125C 0.0995 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB01015-18125-08125C 0.1015 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB01040-18125-08125C 0.1040 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB01065-18125-08125C 0.1065 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GB01094-18125-08125C 0.1094 1.8125 0.8125 24°
GBO01100-18750-08750C 0.1100 1.8750 0.8750 24°
GBO01110-18750-08750C 0.1110 1.8750 0.8750 24°
GBO1130-18750-08750C 0.1130 1.8750 0.8750 24°
GBO01160-18750-08750C 0.1160 1.8750 0.8750 24°
GB01200-18750-08750C 0.1200 1.8750 0.8750 24°
GB01250-18750-08750C 0.1250 1.8750 0.8750 24°

GB01285-19375-09375C 0.1285 1.9375 0.9375 24°




HSS Gun Barrel
% iR SAGBsE 58

Order Code

inch

GB01360-19375-09375C
GB01405-19375-09375C
GB01406-19375-09375C
GB01440-20625-10000C
GB01470-20625-10000C
GB01495-20625-10000C
GB01520-20625-10000C
GB01540-20625-10000C
GB01562-20625-10000C
GB01570-21250-10625C
GB01590-21250-10625C
GB01610-21250-10625C
GB01660-21250-10625C
GB01695-21250-10625C
GB01719-21250-10625C
GBO1730-21875-11250C
GB01770-21875-11250C
GB01800-21875-11250C
GB01820-21875-11250C
GB01850-21875-11250C
GB01875-21875-11250C
GB01890-22500-21875C
GB01910-22500-21875C
GB01935-22500-21875C
GB01960-22500-21875C
GB01990-22500-21875C
GB02010-22500-21875C
GB02031-22500-21875C
GB02040-23750-12500C
GB02055-23750-12500C
GB02090-23750-12500C
GB02130-23750-12500C
GB02188-23750-12500C
GB02210-24375-13125C
GB02280-24375-13125C
GB02340-24375-13125C
GB02344-24375-13125C
GB02380-25000-13750C
GB02420-25000-13750C
GB02460-25000-13750C
GB02500-25000-13750C
GB02570-26250-13750C
GB02610-26250-14375C
GB02650-26250-14375C
GB02660-26875-15000C
GB02720-26875-15000C
GB02770-26875-15000C
GB02810-26875-15000C
GB02812-26875-15000C
GB02900-27500-15625C

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

R

1.9375
1.9375
1.9375
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.7500

TR

0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
1.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.3125
1.3125
1.3125
1.3125
1.3750
1.3750
1.3750
1.3750
1.4375
1.4375
1.4375
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5625

EHIRER
25°
25"
25
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°




HSS Gun Barrel
=ik 4AGB4% 58

Order Code

T

inch

AR e

GB02950-27500-15625C
GB02969-27500-15625C
GB03020-28125-16250C
GB03125-28125-16250C
GB03160-29375-16875C
GB03230-29375-16875C
GB03281-29375-16875C
GB03320-30000-16875C
GB03380-30000-16875C
GB03438-30000-16875C
GB03480-30625-17500C
GB03580-30625-17500C
GB035984-30625-17500C
GB03680-31250-18125C
GB03750-31250-18125C
GBO03770-32500-18750C
GB03860-32500-18750C
GB03906-32500-18750C
GB03970-33125-19375C
GB04040-33125-19375C
GB04062-33125-19375C
GB04130-33750-20000C
GB04219-33750-20000C
GB04375-34375-20625C
GB04531-35625-21250C
GB04688-36250-21250C
GB04844-36875-21875C
GBO05000-37500-22500C
GB05156-38750-23750C
GB05312-38750-23750C
GB05469-40000-25000C
GB05625-40000-25000C
GB05781-41250-26250C
GB05938-41250-26250C
GB06094-42500-27500C
GB06250-42500-27500C
GB06406-45000-28750C
GB06562-45000-28750C
GBO06719-45000-28750C
GB06875-45000-28750C
GBO07031-47500-30000C
GBO7188-47500-30000C
GB07344-50000-31250C
GBO07500-50000-31250C
GB07656-51250-32500C
GB07812-51250-32500C
GB07969-52500-33750C
GB08125-52500-33750C
GB08281-53750-35000C

0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

2.7500
2.7500
2.8125
2.8125
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.0625
3.0625
3.0625
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3125
3.3125
3.3125
3.3750
3.3750
3.4375
3.5625
3.6250
3.6875
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750

1.5625
1.5625
1.6250
1.6250
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8125
1.8125
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.9375
1.9375
1.9375
2.0000
2.0000
2.0625
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2,7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000

27°
27°
27°
28°
28°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
300
30°
300
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°



HSS Gun Barrel
% iR SAGBsE 58

Order Code

GB08438-53750-35000C
GB08594-55000-35000C
GB08750-55000-35000C
GB08906-56250-36250C
GB09062-56250-36250C
GB09219-57500-37500C
GB09375-57500-37500C
GB09531-58750-38750C
GB09688-58750-38750C
GB09844-60000-40000C
GB 10000-60000-40000C

0.8438
0.8594
0.8750
0.8906
0.9062
0.9219
0.9375
0.9531
0.9688
0.9844
1.0000

5.3750
5.5000
5.5000
5.6250
5.6250
5.7500
5.7500
5.8750
5.8750
6.0000
6.0000

TR

3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000

inch




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
&% 4 5% /% GB4E 3R

Threaded
Shank

A5

GB00625-21250-08750BD
GB00635-21250-08750BD
GB00670-21250-08750BD
GB00700-21250-08750BD
GB00730-21250-08750BD
GB00760-21250-08750BD
GB00781-21250-08750BD
GB00785-21250-08750BD
GB00810-21250-08750BD
GB00820-21250-08750BD
GB00860-21250-08750BD
GB00890-21250-08750BD
GB00935-21250-08750BD
GB00938-21250-08750BD
GB00960-21250-08750BD
GB00980-21250-08750BD
GB00995-21250-08750BD
GB01015-21250-08750BD
GB01040-21250-08750BD
GB01065-21250-08750BD
GB01094-21250-08750BD
GBO01100-21250-08750BD
GBO01110-21250-08750BD
GBO01130-21250-08750BD
GBO1160-21250-08750BD
GB01200-21250-08750BD
GB01250-21250-08750BD
GB01285-21250-11250BD

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250

BUE=:

0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
1.1250

R A

23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
23°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
240
24°

24°

THD

inch

BERCAU

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28



Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
5% 5 4% % GB4E 5

inch
Order Code

R Y&

GB01360-21250-11250BD 0.1360 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01405-21250-11250BD 0.1405 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01406-21250-11250BD 0.1406 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01406-21250-11250BD 0.1440 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01470-21250-11250BD 0.1470 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01495-21250-11250BD 0.1495 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01520-21250-11250BD 0.1520 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01540-21250-11250BD 0.1540 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01562-21250-11250BD 0.1562 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01570-21250-11250BD 0.1570 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01590-21250-11250BD 0.1590 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01610-21250-11250BD 0.1610 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01660-21250-11250BD 0.1660 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01695-21250-11250BD 0.1695 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01719-21250-11250BD 0.1719 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01730-21250-11250BD 0.1730 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01770-21250-11250BD 0.1770 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01800-21250-11250BD 0.1800 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01820-21250-11250BD 0.1820 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01850-21250-11250BD 0.1850 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01875-21250-11250BD 0.1875 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01890-21250-11250BD 0.1890 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01910-21250-11250BD 0.1910 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01935-21250-11250BD 0.1935 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01960-21250-11250BD 0.1960 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB01990-21250-11250BD 0.1990 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB02010-21250-11250BD 0.2010 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB02031-21250-11250BD 0.2031 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB02040-21250-11250BD 0.2040 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB02055-21250-11250BD 0.2055 2.1250 1.1250 25° 1/4-28
GB02090-21250-11250BD 0.2090 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02130-21250-11250BD 0.2130 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02188-21250-11250BD 0.2188 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02210-21250-11250BD 0.2210 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02280-21250-11250BD 0.2280 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02340-21250-11250BD 0.2340 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02344-21250-11250BD 0.2344 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02380-21250-11250BD 0.2380 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02420-21250-11250BD 0.2420 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
GB02460-21250-11250BD 0.2460 2.1250 1.1250 26° 1/4-28
1

GB02500-21250-11250BD 0.2500 2.1250 .1250 26° 1/4-28




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
% 1 5% /% GB4E 5

A5

GB00625-21250-08750DD
GB00635-21250-08750DD
GB00670-21250-08750DD
GB00700-21250-08750DD
GB00730-21250-08750DD
GB00760-21250-08750DD
GB00781-21250-08750DD
GB00785-21250-08750DD
GB00810-21250-08750DD
GB00820-21250-08750DD
GB00860-21250-08750DD
GB00890-21250-08750DD
GB00935-21250-08750DD
GB00938-21250-08750DD
GB00960-21250-08750DD
GBO00980-21250-08750DD
GB00995-21250-08750DD
GB01015-21250-08750DD
GB01040-21250-08750DD
GB01065-21250-08750DD
GB01094-21250-08750DD
GBO01100-21250-08750DD
GBO1110-21250-08750DD
GBO01130-21250-08750DD
GBO1160-21250-08750DD
GB01200-21250-08750DD
GB01250-21250-08750DD
GB01285-21250-11250DD

GB-NAS965D-D

Threaded
Shank

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250

TR

0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
1.1250

AR TE A

26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
27°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
28°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°

THD

inch

BERCAU

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28



Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
5% 5 4% /% GBsE 5

Order Code

GB01360-21250-11250DD
GB01405-21250-11250DD
GB01406-21250-11250DD
GB01406-21250-11250DD
GB01470-21250-11250DD
GB01495-21250-11250DD
GB01520-21250-11250DD
GB01540-21250-11250DD
GB01562-21250-11250DD
GB01570-21250-11250DD
GB01590-21250-11250DD
GB01610-21250-11250DD
GB01660-21250-11250DD
GB01695-21250-11250DD
GB01719-21250-11250DD
GB01730-21250-11250DD
GB01770-21250-11250DD
GB01800-21250-11250DD
GB01820-21250-11250DD
GB01850-21250-11250DD
GB01875-21250-11250DD
GB01890-21250-11250DD
GB01910-21250-11250DD
GB01935-21250-11250DD
GB01960-21250-11250DD
GB01990-21250-11250DD
GB02010-21250-11250DD
GB02031-21250-11250DD
GB02040-21250-11250DD
GB02055-21250-11250DD
GB02090-21250-11250DD
GB02130-21250-11250DD
GB02188-21250-11250DD
GB02210-21250-11250DD
GB02280-21250-11250DD
GB02340-21250-11250DD
GB02344-21250-11250DD
GB02380-21250-11250DD
GB02500-21250-11250DD
GB02570-21250-11250DD

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2500
0.2570

ZR
2,1250
2.1250
2,1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250

L I I I e R I I T e I e I e I e e e R e N e I e R R I R I e I R I I I R I )

TR

.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250

inch

i Ny VG

30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30.
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
300
30°
300
30°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°
31°

1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28
1/4-28




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
% 1 5% /% GB4E 5

A5

GB00625-18750-08750AD
GBO00635-18750-08750AD
GB00670-20000-10000AD
GB00700-20000-10000AD
GB00730-20000-10000AD
GB00760-20000-10000AD
GB00781-20000-10000AD
GB00785-20000-10000AD
GB00810-21250-11250AD
GB00820-21250-11250AD
GB00860-21250-11250AD
GB00890-22500-12500AD
GB00935-22500-12500AD
GB00938-22500-12500AD
GB00960-23750-13750AD
GB00980-23750-13750AD
GB00995-23750-13750AD
GB01015-25000-14375AD
GB01040-25000-14375AD
GB01065-25000-14375AD
GB01094-26250-15000AD
GBO1100-26250-15000AD
GBO01110-26250-15000AD
GBO1130-26250-15000AD
GBO01160-27500-16250AD
GB01200-27500-16250AD
GB01250-27500-16250AD
GB01285-27500-16250AD

GB-NASS07A-D

3 Surface
Round shank

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2,1250
2.2500
2,2500
2,2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2,5000
2.5000
2.,5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500

0.8750
0.8750
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.1250
1.1250
1.1250
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.3750
1.3750
1.3750
1.4375
1.4375
1.4375
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
8% 1 5% /% GBsg 3R

Order Code

GB01360-28750-17500AD
GB01405-28750-17500AD
GB01406-28750-17500AD
GB01406-30000-18750AD
GB01470-30000-18750AD
GB01495-30000-18750AD
GB01520-31250-20000AD
GB01540-31250-20000AD
GB01562-31250-20000AD
GB01570-31250-20000AD
GB01590-32500-21250AD
GB01610-32500-21250AD
GB01660-32500-21250AD
GB01695-32500-21250AD
GB01719-32500-21250AD
GB01730-33750-21875AD
GB01770-33750-21875AD
GB01800-33750-21875AD
GB01820-33750-21875AD
GB01850-35000-23125AD
GB01875-35000-23125AD
GB01890-35000-23125AD
GB01910-35000-23125AD
GB01935-36250-24375AD
GB01960-36250-24375AD
GB01990-36250-24375AD
GB02010-36250-24375AD
GB02031-36250-24375AD
GB02040-37500-25000AD
GB02055-37500-25000AD
GB02090-37500-25000AD
GB02130-37500-35000AD
GB02188-37500-25000AD
GB02210-38750-26250AD
GB02280-38750-26250AD
GB02340-38750-26250AD
GB02344-38750-26250AD
GB02380-40000-27500AD
GB02420-40000-27500AD
GB02460-40000-27500AD
GB02500-40000-27500AD
GB02570-41250-28750AD
GB02610-41250-28750AD
GB02650-41250-28750AD
GB02660-41250-28750AD
GB02720-41250-28750AD
GB02770-41250-28750AD
GB02810-42500-29375AD
GB02812-42500-29375AD
GB02900-42500-29375AD

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.2500

1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375

inch

Elignes

25°
25°
25°
25°
25H
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25&
25°
256
25°
25°
25°
25°

25’
25°
25°
25°
25°

25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
8% 1 5% /% GBsg 3R

Order Code
HURR

GB02950-43750-30625AD
GB02969-42500-29375AD
GB03020-42500-29375AD
GB03125-45000-31875AD
GB03160-45000-31875AD
GB03230-46250-33125AD
GB03281-46250-33125AD
GB03320-47500-34375AD
GB03390-47500-34375AD
GB03438-47500-34375AD
GB03480-48750-35000AD
GB03580-47500-34375AD
GB03594-47500-34375AD
GB03680-50000-36250AD
GB03750-50000-36250AD
GBO03770-50000-36250AD
GB03860-51250-37500AD
GB03906-51250-37500AD
GB03970-51250-37500AD
GB04040-52500-38750AD
GB04062-52500-38750AD
GB04130-52500-39375AD
GB04219-53750-39375AD
GB04375-55000-40625AD
GB04531-56250-41875AD
GB04688-57500-43125AD
GB04844-58750-43750AD
GBO05000-60000-45000AD
GB05156-66250-48125AD
GB05312-66250-48125AD
GB05469-66250-48125AD
GB05625-66250-48125AD
GB05781-66250-48125AD
GB05938-71250-51875AD
GB06094-71250-51875AD
GB06250-71250-51875AD
GB06406-71250-51875AD
GB06562-71250-51874AD
GBO06719-76250-56250AD
GB06875-76250-56250AD
GBO07031-95000-56250AD
GBO07188-95000-56250AD
GB07344-97500-56250AD
GBO07500-97500-58750AD
GB07656-98750-60000AD
GB07812-98750-60000AD

GB07969-100000-61250AD
GB08125-100000-61250AD
GB08281-100000-61250AD

EfE
0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

Eopss
4.3750
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
4.7500
4.8750
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750
5.5000
5.6250
5.7500
5.8750
6.0000
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.6250
7.6250
9.5000
9.5000
9.7500
9.7500
9.8750
9.8750
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

T

3.0625
29375
2,9375
3.1875
3.1875
3.3125
3.3125
3.4375
3.4375
3.4375
3.5000
3.4375
3.4375
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.9375
4.0625
4.1875
4.3125
4.3750
4.5000
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.8750
6.0000
6.0000
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250

inch
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Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
55 75 4% % GBsE 5a

inch
Order Code

TR

GB08438-100000-61250AD 0.8438 10.0000 6.1250
GB08594-100000-61250AD 0.8594 10.0000 6.1250
GB08750-100000-61250AD 0.8750 10.0000 6.1250
GB08906-100000-61250AD 0.8906 10.0000 6.1250
GB09062-100000-61250AD 0.9062 10.0000 6.1250
GB09219-107500-61250AD 0.9219 10.7500 6.1250
GB09375-107500-61250AD 0.9375 10.7500 6.1250
GB09531-110000-63750AD 0.9531 11.0000 6.3750
GB09688-110000-63750AD 0.9688 11.0000 6.3750
GB09844-110000-63750AD 0.9844 11.0000 6.3750
GB 10000-110000-63750AD 1.0000 11.0000 6.3750
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Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
% 1 5% /% GB4E 5

A5

GB00625-18750-08750BD
GB00635-18750-08750BD
GB00670-20000-10000BD
GB00700-20000-10000BD
GB00730-20000-10000BD
GB00760-20000-10000BD
GB00781-20000-10000BD
GB00785-20000-10000BD
GB00810-21250-11250BD
GB00820-21250-11250BD
GB00860-21250-11250BD
GB00890-22500-12500BD
GB00935-22500-12500BD
GB00938-22500-12500BD
GB00960-23750-13750BD
GB00980-23750-13750BD
GB00995-23750-13750BD
GB01015-25000-14375BD
GB01040-25000-14375BD
GB01065-25000-14375BD
GB01094-26250-15000BD
GBO01100-26250-15000BD
GBO01110-26250-15000BD
GBO01130-26250-15000BD
GBO1160-27500-16250BD
GB01200-27500-16250BD
GB01250-27500-16250BD
GB01285-27500-16250BD

GB-NAS907B-D

4 3 Surface

Round shank

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2,1250
2.2500
2,2500
2.2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500

0.8750
0.8750
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.1250
1.1250
1.1250
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.3750
1.3750
1.3750
1.4375
1.4375
1.4375
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250

24°

24°




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
5% 5 4% /% GBsE 5

Order Code

GB01360-28750-17500BD
GB01405-28750-17500BD
GB01406-28750-17500BD
GB01406-30000-18750BD
GB01470-30000-18750BD
GB01495-30000-18750BD
GB01520-31250-20000BD
GB01540-31250-20000BD
GB01562-31250-20000BD
GB01570-31250-20000BD
GB01580-32500-21250BD
GB01610-32500-21250BD
GB01660-32500-21250BD
GB01695-32500-21250BD
GBO01719-32500-21250BD
GBO01730-33750-21875BD
GB01770-33750-21875BD
GB01800-33750-21875BD
GB01820-33750-21875BD
GB01850-35000-23125BD
GB01875-35000-23125BD
GB01890-35000-23125BD
GB01910-35000-23125BD
GB01935-36250-24375BD
GB01960-36250-24375BD
GB01990-36250-24375BD
GB02010-36250-24375BD
GB02031-36250-24375BD
GB02040-37500-25000BD
GB02055-37500-25000BD
GB02090-37500-25000BD
GB02130-37500-35000BD
GB02188-37500-25000BD
GB02210-38750-26250BD
GB02280-38750-26250BD
GB02340-38750-26250BD
GB02344-38750-26250BD
GB02380-40000-27500BD
GB02420-40000-27500BD
GB02460-40000-27500BD
GB02500-40000-27500BD
GB02570-41250-28750BD
GB02610-41250-28750BD
GB02650-41250-28750BD
GB02660-41250-28750BD
GB02720-41250-28750BD
GB02770-41250-28750BD
GB02810-42500-29375BD
GB02812-42500-29375BD
GB02900-42500-29375BD

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.5000
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.2500

1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
2.0000
2.0000
2,0000
2.0000
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.3125
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375

inch

Bl

25°
25°
25°
25°
25H
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25&
25°
256
25°
25°
25°
25°

25’
25°
25°
25°
25°

25°
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
8% 1 5% /% GBsg 3R

Order Code

Ui
GB02950-43750-30625BD
GB02969-42500-29375BD
GB03020-42500-29375BD
GB03125-45000-31875BD
GB03160-45000-31875BD
GB03230-46250-33125BD
GB03281-46250-33125BD
GB03320-47500-34375BD
GB03390-47500-34375BD
GB03438-47500-34375BD
GB03480-48750-35000BD
GB03580-47500-34375BD
GB03594-47500-34375BD
GB03680-50000-36250BD
GB03750-50000-36250BD
GB03770-50000-36250BD
GB03860-51250-37500BD
GB03906-51250-37500BD
GB03970-51250-37500BD
GB04040-52500-38750BD
GB04062-52500-38750BD
GB04130-52500-39375BD
GB04219-53750-39375BD
GB04375-55000-40625BD
GB04531-56250-41875BD
GB04688-57500-43125BD
GB04844-58750-43750BD
GBO05000-60000-45000BD
GB05156-66250-48125BD
GB05312-66250-48125BD
GB05469-66250-48125BD
GB05625-66250-48125BD
GB05781-66250-48125BD
GB05938-71250-51875BD
GB06094-71250-51875BD
GB06250-71250-51875BD
GB06406-71250-51875BD
GB06562-71250-51874BD
GB06719-76250-56250BD
GB06875-76250-56250BD
GB07031-95000-56250BD
GBO07188-95000-56250BD
GB07344-97500-56250BD
GB07500-97500-58750BD
GB07656-98750-60000BD
GB07812-98750-60000BD
GB07969-100000-61250BD
GBO08125-100000-6 1250BD
GB08281-100000-61250BD

0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

4.3750
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
4.7500
4.8750
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750
5.5000
5.6250
5.7500
5.8750
6.0000
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
6.6250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.1250
7.6250
7.6250
9.5000
9.5000
9.7500
9.7500
9.8750
9.8750
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000

TR

3.0625
2.9375
29375
3.1875
3.1875
3.3125
3.3125
3.4375
3.4375
3.4375
3.5000
3.4375
3.4375
3.6250
3.6250
3.6250
3.7500
3.7500
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
3.8750
3.9375
4.0625
4.1875
4.3125
4.3750
4.5000
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
4.8125
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.1875
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.6250
5.8750
6.0000
6.0000
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250

inch

HEERIER

27°

30°

30°

30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°



Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
55 75 4% % GBsE 5a

Order Code

GB08438-100000-61250BD
GB08594-100000-61250BD
GB08750-100000-61250BD
GB08906-100000-61250BD
GB09062-100000-61250BD
GB09219-107500-61250BD
GB09375-107500-61250BD
GB09531-110000-63750BD
GB09688-110000-63750BD
GB09844-110000-63750BD
GB 10000-110000-63750BD

0.8438
0.8594
0.8750
0.8906
0.9062
0.9219
0.9375
0.9531
0.9688
0.9844
1.0000

10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.7500
10.7500
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000

6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.1250
6.3750
6.3750
6.3750
6.3750

EEhE A

30
30
30
30
30
300
30
30
30
30
30




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
% 1 5% /% GB4E 5

A5

GB00625-16250-06250CD
GB00635-16875-06875CD
GB00670-16875-06875CD
GBO00700-16875-06875CD
GB00730-16875-06875CD
GB00760-16875-06875CD
GB00781-16875-06875CD
GB0O0785-16875-06875CD
GB00810-17500-07500CD
GB00820-17500-07500CD
GB00860-17500-07500CD
GB00890-17500-07500CD
GB00935-17500-07500CD
GB00938-17500-07500CD
GB00960-18125-08125CD
GB00980-18125-08125CD
GB00995-18125-08125CD
GB0O1015-18125-08125CD
GB01040-18125-08125CD
GB0O1065-18125-08125CD
GB01094-18125-08125CD
GBO1100-18750-08750CD
GBO1110-18750-08750CD
GBO1130-18750-08750CD
GBO1160-18750-08750CD
GB01200-18750-08750CD
GB01250-18750-08750CD
GB01285-19375-09375CD

GB-NASS07C-D

3 Surface
Round shank

0.0625
0.0635
0.0670
0.0700
0.0730
0.0760
0.0781
0.0785
0.0810
0.0820
0.0860
0.0890
0.0935
0.0938
0.0960
0.0980
0.0995
0.1015
0.1040
0.1065
0.1094
0.1100
0.1110
0.1130
0.1160
0.1200
0.1250
0.1285

1.6250
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8125
1.8125
1.8125
1.8125
1.8125
1.8125
1.8125
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.9375

0.6250
0.6875
0.6875
0.6875
0.6875
0.6875
0.6875
0.6875
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.8125
0.8125
0.8125
0.8125
0.8125
0.8125
0.8125
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.9375
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Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
5% 5 4% /% GBsE 5

Order Code

inch

GB01360-19375-09375CD
GB01405-19375-09375CD
GB01406-19375-09375CD
GB01440-20625-10000CD
GB01470-20625-10000CD
GB01495-20625-10000CD
GB01520-20625-10000CD
GB01540-20625-10000CD
GB01562-20625-10000CD
GB01570-21250-10625CD
GB01590-21250-10625CD
GB01610-21250-10625CD
GB01660-21250-10625CD
GB01695-21250-10625CD
GB01719-21250-10625CD
GBO1730-21875-11250CD
GB01770-21875-11250CD
GB01800-21875-11250CD
GB01820-21875-11250CD
GB01850-21875-11250CD
GB01875-21875-11250CD
GB01890-22500-21875CD
GB01910-22500-21875CD
GB01935-22500-21875CD
GB01960-22500-21875CD
GB01990-22500-21875CD
GB02010-22500-21875CD
GB02031-22500-21875CD
GB02040-23750-12500CD
GB02055-23750-12500CD
GB02090-23750-12500CD
GB02130-23750-12500CD
GB02188-23750-12500CD
GB02210-24375-13125CD
GB02280-24375-13125CD
GB02340-24375-13125CD
GB02344-24375-13125CD
GB02380-25000-13750CD
GB02420-25000-13750CD
GB02460-25000-13750CD
GB02500-25000-13750CD
GB02570-26250-13750CD
GB02610-26250-14375CD
GB02650-26250-14375CD
GB02660-26875-15000CD
GB02720-26875-15000CD
GB02770-26875-15000CD
GB02810-26875-15000CD
GB02812-26875-15000CD
GB02900-27500-15625CD

0.1360
0.1405
0.1406
0.1440
0.1470
0.1495
0.1520
0.1540
0.1562
0.1570
0.1590
0.1610
0.1660
0.1695
0.1719
0.1730
0.1770
0.1800
0.1820
0.1850
0.1875
0.1890
0.1910
0.1935
0.1960
0.1990
0.2010
0.2031
0.2040
0.2055
0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2650
0.2660
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900

1.9375
1.9375
1.9375
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.0625
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.3750
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.4375
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.6250
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.6875
2.7500

0.9375
0.9375
0.9375
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.0625
1.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
.1250
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
2.1875
1.2500
.2500
.2500
.2500
.2500
.3125
.3125
.3125
.3125
.3750
.3750
.3750
.3750
4375
4375
4375
.5000
.5000
.5000
.5000
.5000
.5625

— — o ol ol wd
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25°
25°
25°
25°
250
25°

25°
25'
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25'
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
25°
250
25°
250
25°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
26°
27°
27°
27°
27°




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
8% 1 5% /% GBsg 3R

Order Code

T

inch

AR e

GB02950-27500-15625CD
GB02969-27500-15625CD
GB03020-28125-16250CD
GB03125-28125-16250CD
GB03160-29375-16875CD
GB03230-29375-16875CD
GB03281-29375-16875CD
GB03320-30000-16875CD
GB03390-30000-16875CD
GB03438-30000-16875CD
GB03480-30625-17500CD
GB03580-30625-17500CD
GB03594-30625-17500CD
GB03680-31250-18125CD
GB03750-31250-18125CD
GB03770-32500-18750CD
GB03860-32500-18750CD
GB03906-32500-18750CD
GB03970-33125-19375CD
GB04040-33125-19375CD
GB04062-33125-19375CD
GB04130-33750-20000CD
GB04219-33750-20000CD
GB04375-34375-20625CD
GB04531-35625-21250CD
GB04688-36250-21250CD
GB04844-36875-21875CD
GBO05000-37500-22500CD
GB05156-38750-23750CD
GB05312-38750-23750CD
GB05469-40000-25000CD
GB05625-40000-25000CD
GB05781-41250-26250CD
GB05938-41250-26250CD
GB06094-42500-27500CD
GB06250-42500-27500CD
GB06406-45000-28750CD
GB06562-45000-28750CD
GBO06719-45000-28750CD
GB06875-45000-28750CD
GB07031-47500-30000CD
GBO7188-47500-30000CD
GB07344-50000-31250CD
GBO07500-50000-31250CD
GB07656-51250-32500CD
GB07812-51250-32500CD
GB07969-52500-33750CD
GB08125-52500-33750CD
GB08281-53750-35000CD

0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531
0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5156
0.5312
0.5469
0.5625
0.5781
0.5938
0.6094
0.6250
0.6406
0.6562
0.6719
0.6875
0.7031
0.7188
0.7344
0.7500
0.7656
0.7812
0.7969
0.8125
0.8281

2.7500
2.7500
2.8125
2.8125
2.9375
2.9375
2.9375
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.0625
3.0625
3.0625
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.2500
3.3125
3.3125
3.3125
3.3750
3.3750
3.4375
3.5625
3.6250
3.6875
3.7500
3.8750
3.8750
4.0000
4.0000
4.1250
4.1250
4.2500
4.2500
4.5000
4.5000
4.6250
4.6250
4.7500
4.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.1250
5.1250
5.2500
5.2500
5.3750

1.5625
1.5625
1.6250
1.6250
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.6875
1.7500
1.7500
1.7500
1.8125
1.8125
1.8750
1.8750
1.8750
1.9375
1.9375
1.9375
2.0000
2.0000
2.0625
2.1250
2.1250
2.1875
2.2500
2.3750
2.3750
2.5000
2.5000
2.6250
2.6250
2.7500
2,7500
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
2.8750
3.0000
3.0000
3.1250
3.1250
3.2500
3.2500
3.3750
3.3750
3.5000

27°
27°
27°
28°
28°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
29°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
300
30°
300
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°
30°



Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
55 75 4% % GBsE 5a

inch
Order Code 2

TR

GB08438-53750-35000CD 0.8438 5.3750 3.5000 30°
GB08594-55000-35000CD 0.8594 5.5000 3.5000 30°
GB08750-55000-35000CD 0.8750 5.5000 3.5000 30°
GB08906-56250-36250CD 0.8906 5.6250 3.6250 30°
GB09062-56250-36250CD 0.9062 5.6250 3.6250 30°
GB09219-57500-37500CD 0.9219 5.7500 3.7500 30°
GB09375-57500-37500CD 0.9375 5.7500 3.7500 30°
GB09531-58750-38750CD 0.9531 5.8750 3.8750 30°
GB09688-58750-38750CD 0.9688 5.8750 3.8750 30°
GB09844-60000-40000CD 0.9844 6.0000 4.0000 30°
GB 10000-60000-40000CD 1.0000 6.0000 4.0000 30°




HSS Gun Barrel
= 3R 4GB R 8y 4% 58

Threaded
Shank

GB1285-2-8 0.1285 175°

30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1360-2-8 0.1360  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1405-2-8 0.1405  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a28
GB1460-2-8 0.1460  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1440-2-8 0.1440 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1470-2-8 0.1470  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1495-2-8 0.1495  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1520-2-8 0.1520 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1540-2-8 0.1540 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1562-2-8 0.1562  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1570-2-8 0.1570  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1590-2-8 0.1590 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1610-2-8 0.1610  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1660-2-8 0.1660  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1696-2-8 0.1696  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1719-2-8 0.1719  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4-28
GB1730-2-8 0.1730 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1770-2-8 0.1770  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4-28
GB1800-2-8 0.1800 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4a-28
GB1820-2-8 0.1820 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4-28
GB1850-2-8 0.1850 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4a-28
GB1875-2-8 0.1875  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4-28
GB1890-2-8 0.1890 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1910-2-8 0.1910  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4-28
GB1935-2-8 0.1935 175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/a-28
GB1960-2-8 0.1960  175° 30° 2 1 2 025 025 1/4a-28
GB1990-2-12 0.1990 175° 30° 2 2 3 025 025 1/a-28
GB2010-2-12 0.2010  175° 30° 2 2 3 025 025 1/a-28




HSS Gun Barrel
= iR 4GB R By 4% 5R

inch
Order Code FD 7 TR HB THL THD

B B
R R+ EE ER

TR B
B e O IR

GB2030-2-12 0.2030 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2040-2-12 0.2040 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2055-2-12 0.2055 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2090-2-12 0.2090 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2130-2-12 0.2130 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2188-2-12 0.2188 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2210-2-12 0.2210 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2280-2-12 0.2280 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2340-2-12 0.2340 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2344-2-12 0.2344 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2380-2-12 0.2380 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2420-2-12 0.2420 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2460-2-12 0.2460 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2500-2-12 0.2500 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2570-2-12 0.2570 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2610-2-12 0.2610 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2658-2-12 0.2658 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2600-2-12 0.2600 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2720-2-12 0.2720 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2770-2-12 0.2770 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2810-2-12 0.2810 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2812-2-12 0.2812 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2900-2-12 0.2900 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2950-2-12 0.2950 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2969-2-12 0.2969 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3020-2-12 0.3020 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3125-2-12 0.3125 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3160-2-12 0.3160 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3230-2-12 0.3230 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3281-2-12 0.3281 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3320-2-12 0.3320 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3390-2-12 0.3390 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3438-2-12 0.3438 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3480-2-12 0.3480 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3580-2-12 0.3580 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3594-2-12 0.3594 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3680-2-12 0.3680 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3750-4-12 0.3750 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3770-4-12 0.3770 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3860-4-12 0.3860 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3906-4-12 0.3906 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3970-4-12 0.3970 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4040-4-12 0.4040 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4062-4-12 0.4062 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4130-4-12 0.4130 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4219-4-12 0.4219 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4375-4-12 0.4375 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4531-4-12 0.4531 175° 30° 2 2 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24




HSS Gun Barrel
=ik 4GB A By 48 5R

inch
Order Code

U R
5 mm

GB4688-4-12 0.4688 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4844-4-12 0.4844 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5000-4-12 0.5000 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5312-4-12 0.5312 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5625-4-16 0.5625 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5938-4-16 0.5938 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6250-4-16 0.6250 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6562-4-16 0.6562 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6875-4-16 0.6875 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7188-4-16 0.7188 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7500-4-16 0.7500 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7812-4-16 0.7812 175° F 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8125-4-16 0.8125 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8438-4-16 0.8438 175° I 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8750-4-16 0.8750 175° ° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9062-4-16 0.9062 175° I 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9375-4-16 09375 175° I 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9688-4-16 0.9688 175° 0.25 0.25 3/8-24

]

0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24

GB10000-4-16 1.0000 175°
GB10313-4-16 1.0313 175°
GB10625-4-16 1.0625 175°
GB10938-4-16 1.0938 175°
GB11250-4-16 1.1250 175°
GB11562-4-16 1.1562 175°
GB11875-4-16 1.1875 175°
GB12188-4-16 1.2188 175°
GB12500-4-16 1.2500 175°
GB12812-4-16 1.2812 175°
GB13126-4-16 1.83126 175°
GB13438-4-16 1.3438 175°
GB13750-4-16 1.3750 175°
GB14062-4-16 1.4062 175°
GB14375-4-16 1.4375 175°
GB14688-4-16 1.4688 175°
GB15000-4-16 1.5000 175°

o & o © © © © © 0o © © @ 0o © o0

(]

8888888 8888888888888
NNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNONNNNNNNNNNODNNNDNNNDNNNNNDN
WWWWWWWWWWWWWWRWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWNNNN
ALAAALMAMAAALBAMAALAALAALBALMLAAMLRBRAMLAALBLAAALBAMLOOWL®




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
545 R GBR By 4L 5E

Threaded
Shank

THD

inch

0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28

GB1285-2-8D 0.1285 175° 30°
GB1360-2-8D 0.1360 175° 30°
GB1405-2-8D 0.1405 175° 30°
GB1460-2-8D 0.1460 175° 30°
GB1440-2-8D 0.1440 175° 30°
GB1470-2-8D 0.1470 175° 30°
GB1495-2-8D 0.1495 175° 30°
GB1520-2-8D 0.1520 175° 30°
GB1540-2-8D 0.1540 175° 30°
GB1562-2-8D 0.1562 175° 30°
GB1570-2-8D 0.1570 175° 30°
GB1590-2-8D 0.1590 175° 30°
GB1610-2-8D 0.1610 175° 30°
GB1660-2-8D 0.1660 175° 30°
GB1696-2-8D 0.1696 175° 30°
GB1719-2-8D 0.1719 175° 30°
GB1730-2-8D 0.1730 175° 30°
GB1770-2-8D 0.1770 175° 30°
GB1800-2-8D 0.1800 175° 30°
GB1820-2-8D 0.1820 175° 30°
GB1850-2-8D 0.1850 175° 30°
GB1875-2-8D 0.1875 175° 30°
GB1890-2-8D 0.1890 175° 30°
GB1910-2-8D 0.1910 175° 30°
GB1935-2-8D 0.1935 175° 30°
GB1960-2-8D 0.1960 175° 30°
GB1990-2-12D 0.1990 175° 30°
GB2010-2-12D 0.2010 175° 30°
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Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
48 0 45 R GBR By 44 58

inch
Order Code

< UIm mmE
HE  pe e B VR 2R
GB2030-2-12D 0.2030 175° 30°
GB2040-2-12D 0.2040 175° 30°
GB2055-2-12D 0.2055 175° 30°
GB2090-2-12D 0.2090 175° 30°
GB2130-2-12D 0.2130 175° 30°
GB2188-2-12D 0.2188 175° 30°
GB2210-2-12D 0.2210 175° 30°
GB2280-2-12D 0.2280 175° 30°
GB2340-2-12D 0.2340 175° 30°
GB2344-2-12D 0.2344 175° 30°
GB2380-2-12D 0.2380 175° 30°
GB2420-2-12D 0.2420 175° 30°
GB2460-2-12D 0.2460 175° 30°
GB2500-2-12D 0.2500 175° 30°
GB2570-2-12D 0.2570 175° 30°
GB2610-2-12D 0.2610 175° 30°
GB2658-2-12D 0.2658 175° 30°
GB2600-2-12D 0.2600 175° 30°
GB2720-2-12D 0.2720 175° 30°
GB2770-2-12D 0.2770 175° 30°
GB2810-2-12D 0.2810 175° 30°
GB2812-2-12D 0.2812 175° 30°
GB2900-2-12D 0.2900 175° 30°
GB2950-2-12D 0.2950 175° 30°
GB2969-2-12D 0.2969 175° 30°
GB3020-2-12D 0.3020 175° 30°
GB3125-2-12D 0.3125 175° 30°
GB3160-2-12D 0.3160 175° 30°
GB3230-2-12D 0.3230 175° 30°
GB3281-2-12D 0.3281 175° 30°
GB3320-2-12D 0.3320 175° 30°
GB3390-2-12D 0.3390 175° 30°
GB3438-2-12D 0.3438 175° 30°
GB3480-2-12D 0.3480 175° 30°
GB3580-2-12D 0.3580 175° 30°
GB3594-2-12D 0.3594 175° 30°
GB3680-2-12D 0.3680 175° 30°
GB3750-4-12D 0.3750 175° 30°
GB3770-4-12D 0.3770 175° 30°
GB3860-4-12D 0.3860 175° 30°
GB3906-4-12D 0.3906 175° 30°
GB3970-4-12D 0.3970 175° 30°
GB4040-4-12D 0.4040 175° 30°
GB4062-4-12D 0.4062 175° 30°
GB4130-4-12D 0.4130 175° 30°
GB4219-4-12D 0.4219 175° 30°
GB4375-4-12D 0.4375 175° 30°
GB4531-4-12D 0.4531 175° 30°

0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 025 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 1/4-28
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
0.25 0.25 3/8-24
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Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating
Y A E

Order Code

GB4688-4-12D
GB4844-4-12D
GB5000-4-12D
GB5312-4-12D
GB5625-4-16D
GB5938-4-16D
GB6250-4-16D
GB6562-4-16D
GB6875-4-16D
GB7188-4-16D
GB7500-4-16D
GB7812-4-16D
GB8125-4-16D
GB8438-4-16D
GB8750-4-16D
GB9062-4-16D
GB9375-4-16D
GB9688-4-16D
GB10000-4-16D
GB10313-4-16D
GB10625-4-16D
GB10938-4-16D
GB11250-4-16D
GB11562-4-16D
GB11875-4-16D
GB12188-4-16D
GB12500-4-16D
GB12812-4-16D
GB13126-4-16D
GB13438-4-16D
GB13750-4-16D
GB14062-4-16D
GB14375-4-16D
GB14688-4-16D
GB15000-4-16D

0.4688
0.4844
0.5000
0.5312
0.5625
0.5938
0.6250
0.6562
0.6875
0.7188
0.7500
0.7812
0.8125
0.8438
0.8750
0.9062
0.9375
0.9688
1.0000
1.0313
1.0625
1.0938
1.1250
1.1562
1.1875
1.2188
1.2500
1.2812
1.3126
1.3438
1.3750
1.4062
1.4375
1.4688
1.5000

PJ)5E TEIELR
[HA  EA
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°
175° 30°

E TR

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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HSS Double Margin Pneumatic Gun Barrel Drill
= iR 4F — 1% 7] KGBR. 844 58

Threaded
Shank

THD

inch

0.25 0.25 1/4-28

GB1285-2-12-2L. 0.1285 175°

30 2 25 3
GB1360-2-12-2L. 0.1360 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1405-2-12-2L. 0.1405 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1460-2-12-2L. 0.1460 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1440-2-12-2L. 0.1440 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1470-2-12-2L. 0.1470 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1495-2-12-2L. 0.1495 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1520-2-12-2LL 0.1520 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1540-2-12-2L. 0.1540 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1562-2-12-2LL 0.1562 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1570-2-12-2L. 0.1570 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1590-2-12-2LL 0.1590 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1610-2-12-2L. 0.1610 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1660-2-12-2LL 0.1660 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1696-2-12-2L. 0.1696 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1719-2-12-2L. 0.1719 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1730-2-12-2LL 0.1730 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1770-2-12-2L. 0.1770 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1800-2-12-2L. 0.1800 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1820-2-12-2LL 0.1820 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1850-2-12-2L. 0.1850 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1875-2-12-2LL 0.1875 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1890-2-12-2L. 0.1890 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1910-2-12-2LL 0.1910 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1935-2-12-2LL 0.1935 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1960-2-12-2LL 0.1960 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1990-2-12-2LL 0.1990 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2010-2-12-2L. 0.2010 175° 30° 2 25 3 025 0.25 1/4-28




HSS Double Margin Pneumatic Gun Barrel Drill
= iR 4H — 1% 7] RGBR. 844 58

Order Code

7] VB

THF

figf

OL

HB

THL

inch

GB2030-2-12-2L
GB2040-2-12-2L
GB2055-2-12-2L
GB2090-2-12-2L
GB2130-2-12-2L
GB2188-2-12-2L
GB2210-2-12-2L
GB2280-2-12-2L
GB2340-2-12-2L
GB2344-2-12-2L
GB2380-2-12-2L
GB2420-2-12-2L
GB2460-2-12-2L
GB2500-2-12-2L
GB2570-2-12-2L
GB2610-2-12-2L
GB2658-2-12-2L.
GB2600-2-12-2L
GB2720-2-12-2L.
GB2770-2-12-2L
GB2810-2-12-2L.
GB2812-2-12-2L
GB2900-2-12-2L.
GB2950-2-12-2L
GB2969-2-12-2L.
GB3020-2-12-2L
GB3125-2-12-2L
GB3160-2-12-2L
GB3230-2-12-2L
GB3281-2-12-2L
GB3320-2-12-2L
GB3390-2-12-2L
GB3438-2-12-2L
GB3480-2-12-2L
GB3580-2-12-2L
GB3594-2-12-2L
GB3680-2-12-2L
GB3750-4-12-2L
GB3770-4-12-2L
GB3860-4-12-2L
GB3906-4-12-2L
GB3970-4-12-2L
GB4040-4-12-2L
GB4062-4-12-2L
GB4130-4-12-2L
GB4219-4-12-2L
GB4375-4-12-2L
GB4531-4-12-2L

0.2030

0.2090
0.2130
0.2188
0.2210
0.2280
0.2340
0.2344
0.2380
0.2420
0.2460
0.2500
0.2570
0.2610
0.2658
0.2600
0.2720
0.2770
0.2810
0.2812
0.2900
0.2950
0.2969
0.3020
0.3125
0.3160
0.3230
0.3281
0.3320
0.3390
0.3438
0.3480
0.3580
0.3594
0.3680
0.3750
0.3770
0.3860
0.3906
0.3970
0.4040
0.4062
0.4130
0.4219
0.4375
0.4531

175°
175°
175°
175°
175°
175°
175°
175°
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175°
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HSS Double Margin Pneumatic Gun Barrel Drill
= iR 4H — 1% 7] KGBR . Eh 44 3R

inch
Order Code

o DR WER . o . W
A el % ' ey

GB4688-4-12-2L.  0.4688 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4844-4-12-2L. 0.4844 175° 30° 2 2.5 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5000-4-12-2LL  0.5000 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5312-4-12-2LL 0.5312 175° 30° 2 2.5 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5625-4-16-2L. 0.5625 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB5938-4-16-2L. 0.5938 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6250-4-16-2LL 0.6250 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6562-4-16-2L. 0.6562 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB6875-4-16-2L. 0.6875 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7188-4-16-2L 0.7188 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7500-4-16-2L. 0.7500 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB7812-4-16-2L 0.7812 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8125-4-16-2LL 0.8125 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8438-4-16-2L. 0.8438 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB8750-4-16-2LL 0.8750 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9062-4-16-2L. 0.9062 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9375-4-16-2LL 0.9375 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB9688-4-16-2L. 0.9688 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB10000-4-16-2L. 1.0000 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB10313-4-16-2L 1.0313 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB10625-4-16-2L. 1.0625 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB10938-4-16-2L. 1.0938 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB11250-4-16-2L 1.1250 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB11562-4-16-2L. 1.1562 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB11875-4-16-2L. 1.1875 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB12188-4-16-2L. 1.2188 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB12500-4-16-2L. 1.2500 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB12812-4-16-2L 1.2812 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB13126-4-16-2L 1.3126 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB13438-4-16-2L. 1.3438 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB13750-4-16-2L. 1.3750 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB14062-4-16-2L. 1.4062 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB14375-4-16-2L. 1.4375 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB14688-4-16-2L. 1.4688 175° 30° 2 3.5 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB15000-4-16-2L. 1.5000 175° 30° 2 35 4 0.25 0.25 3/8-24




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating(Double Margin)
iR —1E 7] KGBA #4458

PGB-2L.-D

Threaded
Shank

THD

inch

GB1285-2-12-2L.D 0.1285 175° 30°

2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1360-2-12-2LD 0.1360 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1405-2-12-2LD 0.1405 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1460-2-12-2LD 0.1460 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1440-2-12-2L.D 0.1440 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1470-2-12-2L.D 0.1470 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1495-2-12-2L.D 0.1495 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1520-2-12-2LD 0.1520 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1540-2-12-2LD 0.1540 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1562-2-12-2LD 0.1562 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1570-2-12-2LD 0.1570 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1590-2-12-2LD 0.1590 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1610-2-12-2LD 0.1610 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1660-2-12-2LD 0.1660 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1696-2-12-2LD 0.1696 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1719-2-12-2LD 0.1719 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1730-2-12-2LD 0.1730 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1770-2-12-2LD 0.1770 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1800-2-12-2LD 0.1800 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1820-2-12-2L.D 0.1820 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1850-2-12-2LD 0.1850 175° 30° 2 25T 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1875-2-12-2LD 0.1875 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1890-2-12-2LD 0.1890 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1910-2-12-2L.D 0.1910 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1935-2-12-2LD 0.1935 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1960-2-12-2LD 0.1960 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB1990-2-12-2LD 0.1990 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2010-2-12-2LD 0.2010 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating(Double Margin)
S0 — 1% 7] KGBR &4 58

inch
Order Code

— Dm W
B mm s

GB2030-2-12-2LD 0.2030 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2040-2-12-2LD 0.2040 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2055-2-12-2LD 0.2055 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2090-2-12-2LD 0.2090 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2130-2-12-2LD 0.2130 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2188-2-12-2LD 0.2188 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2210-2-12-2LD 0.2210 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2280-2-12-2LD 0.2280 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2340-2-12-2LD 0.2340 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2344-2-12-2LD 0.2344 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2380-2-12-2LD 0.2380 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2420-2-12-2LD 0.2420 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2460-2-12-2LD 0.2460 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2500-2-12-2LD 0.2500 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2570-2-12-2LD 0.2570 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2610-2-12-2LD 0.2610 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2658-2-12-2LD 0.2658 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2600-2-12-2LD 0.2600 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2720-2-12-2LD 0.2720 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2770-2-12-2LD 0.2770 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2810-2-12-2LD 0.2810 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2812-2-12-2LD 0.2812 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2900-2-12-2L.D 0.2900 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2950-2-12-2L.D 0.2950 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB2969-2-12-2LD 0.2969 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3020-2-12-2LD 0.3020 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3125-2-12-2LD 0.3125 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3160-2-12-2LD 0.3160 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3230-2-12-2LD 0.3230 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3281-2-12-2LD 0.3281 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3320-2-12-2LD 0.3320 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3390-2-12-2LD 0.3390 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3438-2-12-2LD 0.3438 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3480-2-12-2L.D 0.3480 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3580-2-12-2LD 0.3580 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3594-2-12-2LD 0.3594 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3680-2-12-2LD 0.3680 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 1/4-28
GB3750-4-12-2LD 0.3750 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3770-4-12-2LD 0.3770 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3860-4-12-2LD 0.3860 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3906-4-12-2LD 0.3906 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB3970-4-12-2LD 0.3970 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4040-4-12-2LD 0.4040 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4062-4-12-2LD 0.4062 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4130-4-12-2LD 0.4130 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4219-4-12-2LD 0.4219 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4375-4-12-2LD 0.4375 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24
GB4531-4-12-2LD 0.4531 175° 30° 2 25 3 0.25 0.25 3/8-24




Gun Barrel with Dimand Coating(Double Margin)
45 R — 42 71 RGB R B4 50

Order Code

GB4688-4-12-2L.D
GB4844-4-12-2L D
GB5000-4-12-2LD
GB5312-4-12-2L D
GB5625-4-16-2LD
GB5938-4-16-2LD
GB6250-4-16-2LD
GB6562-4-16-2LD
GB6875-4-16-2LD
GB7188-4-16-2LD
GB7500-4-16-2LD
GB7812-4-16-2LD
GB8125-4-16-2LD
GB8438-4-16-2LD
GB8750-4-16-2LD
GB9062-4-16-2LD
GB9375-4-16-2LD
GB9688-4-16-2LD
GB10000-4-16-2LD
GB10313-4-16-2LD
GB10625-4-16-2LD
GB10938-4-16-2LD
GB11250-4-16-2LD
GB11562-4-16-2LD
GB11875-4-16-2LD
GB12188-4-16-2LD
GB12500-4-16-2LD
GB12812-4-16-2LD
GB13126-4-16-2LD
GB13438-4-16-2LD
GB13750-4-16-2LD
GB14062-4-16-2LD
GB14375-4-16-2LD
GB14688-4-16-2LD
GB15000-4-16-2LD

0.5312
0.5625
0.5938
0.6250
0.6562
0.6875
0.7188
0.7500
0.7812
0.8125
0.8438
0.8750
0.9062
0.9375
0.9688
1.0000
1.0313
1.0625
1.0938
1.1250
1.1562
1.1875
1.2188
1.2500
1.2812
1.3126
1.3438
1.3750
1.4062
1.4375
1.4688
1.5000
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